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2024 Transactions

Sat Jun 22 2:06am CT

Week 1

*Cup

Traded Jonathan Taylor Thomas Wed Jun 19 7:34pm CT

Rnd 3, Pick 10 Jaleel McLaughlin RB DEN

AUTOMATIC2

No transactions performed this week.

Bellatrix#

Released Demarcus Robinson LAR  WR Owner Thu May 2 9:46pm CT

Released Las Vegas Raiders LV  D/ST Owner Thu May 2 9:46pm CT

Released Jason Sanders MIA  K Owner Thu May 2 9:46pm CT

Off I/R Kirk Cousins ATL  QB Owner Thu Mar 14 7:49pm CT

Doctor Jr.

Released Zach Ertz WAS  TE Owner Thu Jun 20 9:49am CT

Released Rondale Moore ATL  WR Owner Fri Jun 14 9:20pm CT

Released Marcus Mariota WAS  QB Owner Fri Jun 14 9:20pm CT

Released Latavius Murray BUF  RB Owner Fri Jun 14 9:19pm CT

Traded Glow In The Dark Mon Jun 17 5:09am CT

Rnd 5, Pick 8 Curtis Samuel WR BUF

Eckler, Cook, Zeke London 1.2 8

No transactions performed this week.

Glow In The Dark

Released Tyler Boyd TEN  WR Owner Fri Jun 7 8:17am CT

Released Evan Hull IND  RB Owner Sun Apr 28 8:21am CT

Traded Doctor Jr. Mon Jun 17 5:09am CT

Curtis Samuel WR BUF Rnd 5, Pick 8

HLVS Dynasty (1)

No transactions performed this week.

Jonathan Taylor Thomas

Released Emari Demercado ARI  RB Owner Thu May 2 9:39pm CT

Released Alexander Mattison LV  RB Owner Sun Apr 21 5:24am CT

Released Jonathan Mingo CAR  WR Owner Sun Apr 14 3:29pm CT

Released Hendon Hooker DET  QB Owner Sun Apr 14 3:29pm CT

Traded *Cup Wed Jun 19 7:34pm CT

Jaleel McLaughlin RB DEN Rnd 3, Pick 10

Traded The Fist of Khonshu Wed Apr 10 6:22am CT

Jonathan Taylor RB IND Jaxon Smith-Njigba WR SEA

Rnd 2, Pick 2
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Traded Renegade 3 Sat Mar 23 1:25pm CT

Kyle Pitts TE ATL Najee Harris RB PIT

Rnd 3, Pick 1 Jameson Williams WR DET

Traded PackDy 1Q Fri Mar 8 7:23pm CT

Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET George Pickens WR PIT

Rnd 2, Pick 3 Rnd 1, Pick 1

Rnd 2, Pick 7 Rnd 3, Pick 1

McCaffree Anti-Virus

Released Chicago Bears CHI  D/ST Owner Wed Jun 5 4:37pm CT

Released Harrison Butker KC  K Owner Wed Jun 5 4:37pm CT

Released Logan Thomas SF  TE Owner Wed Jun 5 4:37pm CT

Released Jordan Mason SF  RB Owner Wed Jun 5 4:37pm CT

Released Jake Browning CIN  QB Owner Wed Jun 5 4:37pm CT

PackDy 1Q

Traded Jonathan Taylor Thomas Fri Mar 8 7:23pm CT

George Pickens WR PIT Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET

Rnd 1, Pick 1 Rnd 2, Pick 3

Rnd 3, Pick 1 Rnd 2, Pick 7

Renegade 3

Released Juwan Johnson NO  TE Owner Sun May 26 10:19am CT

Released Blake Grupe NO  K Owner Sun May 26 10:19am CT

Released Isaiah Hodgins NYG  WR Owner Sun May 26 10:19am CT

Released Gabriel Davis JAX  WR Owner Sun May 26 10:19am CT

Released Jalin Hyatt NYG  WR Owner Sun May 26 10:19am CT

Traded Jonathan Taylor Thomas Sat Mar 23 1:25pm CT

Najee Harris RB PIT Kyle Pitts TE ATL

Jameson Williams WR DET Rnd 3, Pick 1

The Fist of Khonshu

Released Jake Moody SF  K Owner Sun May 12 7:43am CT

Released Cleveland Browns CLE  D/ST Owner Sun May 12 7:43am CT

Traded Jonathan Taylor Thomas Wed Apr 10 6:22am CT

Jaxon Smith-Njigba WR SEA Jonathan Taylor RB IND

Rnd 2, Pick 2
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